Fiber Optics
1028
Passive Components
Collimation Packages
FiberBench
Optical Switches
Rackbox Systems
Connectors/
Termination Tools
Single-Mode Fiber
Rare Earth Doped
Single-Mode: PM
Photonic
Crystal Fiber
Multimode Fiber:
Graded Index
Multimode Fiber:
Step Index
Plastic Optical Fiber
Linear Polarizer Modules
Rotating Linear Polarizer Modules
Calcite Walk-Off Polarizer Modules
Right-Handed
Walk-Off Polarizer
ITEM# $ £ € RMB APERTURE WAVELENGTH TRANSMISSION EXTINCTION
PCB-2.5-VIS $ 265.00 £ 167.00 € 246,50 ¥ 2,530.80 2.5mm 630-690nm >80% >40dB
PCB-2.5-NIR $ 265.00 £ 167.00 € 246,50 ¥ 2,530.80 2.5mm 750-870nm >90% >40dB
PCB-2.5-YAG $ 265.00 £ 167.00 € 246,50 ¥ 2,530.80 2.5mm 970-1100nm >95% >40dB
PCB-1.5-1310 $ 265.00 £ 167.00 € 246,50 ¥ 2,530.80 1.5mm 1270-1350nm >97% >40dB
PCB-1.5-1550 $ 265.00 £ 167.00 € 246,50 ¥ 2,530.80 1.5mm 1500-1600nm >98% >40dB
PCB-2.5-1310 $ 434.00 £ 273.40 € 403,60 ¥ 4,144.70 2.5mm 1270-1350nm >97% >40dB
PCB-2.5-1550 $ 434.00 £ 273.40 € 403,60 ¥ 4,144.70 2.5mm 1500-1600nm >98% >40dB
ITEM# $ £ € RMB APERTURE WAVELENGTH TRANSMISSION EXTINCTION
PBB-VIS-10-L $ 270.00 £ 170.10 € 251,10 ¥ 2,578.50 1.0mm 620-690nm >96% >50dB
PBB-VIS-10-R $ 270.00 £ 170.10 € 251,10 ¥ 2,578.50 1.0mm 620-690nm >96% >50dB
PBB-NIR-10-L $ 270.00 £ 170.10 € 251,10 ¥ 2,578.50 1.0mm 770-870nm >97% >50dB